’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: NEANIAQN
Ay®viopa: 100 M AINAA MEAINA
1 143865 APNAKH OArA 07/21/2000 NAOK 50m
147047 TEPOBAIOY EAENH 05/22/2001 A.E.TPIK 50m
140172 TIANNAKOMOYAOY NAPAZKEYH 05/23/2000 ANOAPIYP 50m
155205 OQMAKOY EYAO=IA 05/26/2001 AE XAIAAP50m
144025 BPAXAIQTH XPIZTINA-AMAAIA 12/18/2000 AEA®MNEP 50m
156158 MIIATZIOY BENETIA 11/27/2001 AE XAIAAP50m
165193 BAPAAAAKH NAYZIKA 07/09/2001 NOXAN 50m
152529 TOMNOYZH ZTAMATIA 08/28/2001 AEA.MTOA 50m
143840 TEAQNH ZQH 03/15/2000 OEANAB 50m
144104 ZAPATA MAPIA 08/07/2000 ANOAPTIYP 50m
140120 =IAPXOY AAEZANAPA 06/01/2000 AEA®MEP 50m
143892 AEAHIIQPIH ANAXTAZIA 05/10/2000 AEA.MTOA 50m
143044 ZOYMIMEPH AGHNA 11/04/2000 ANOAPTYP 50m
137888 MONOIYIOY 01/06/2000 ANOAPTYP 50m
152532 NAMAAHMHTPIOY MEANOMENH 10/18/2001 OEANAB 50m
144728 TEQPrOYAH ©GEOAQPA 07/31/2000 AIl 50m
141433 AIAKH EAIZABET 07/18/2000 AIl 50m
147633 OPETZIOY 12/31/2001 AAP-TITA 50m
153016 XAINOIAQOY ZOO®IA 01/24/2000 NAOK 50m
147110 EYOYMIAAOY MAAAMATH 01/31/2001 AEA.MTOA 50m
140594 ZQANOY ZTYAIANH 01/07/2000 AIl 50m
167356 KPATHMENOY AAAMANTIA 07/11/2001 ANOAPTIYP 50m
153013 XOAIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH  09/08/2000 MAOK 50m
147693 KYPIAKIAOY ArAAIA 04/19/2001 NOAAE= 50m
141250 AAAMOIOYAQY 01/14/2001 AEA®MEP 50m
147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 03/21/2001 AA 50m
140735 TPIKOIAOY-KAPYKA EAEYOEPIA 04/06/2001 MTAAYKOX 50m
156479 MIXAAOMOYAOQY AIKATEPINH  04/26/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
139603 TZAMOYPANH MANATIQTA 10/06/2000 FAAYKOX 50m
147045 KYPIAKOY ZTE®ANIA 08/21/2001 A.E.TPIK 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

50.63

51.11

51.41

51.53

51.62

51.94

52.59

52.84

52.86

53.19

53.22

53.55

53.84

54.28

54.38

54.54

54.84

54.91

55.46

56.74

57.17

57.58

57.72

57.80

58.07

58.14

58.95

59.11

59.25

59.64

®UAo:

Huepounvia

12/11/2016
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
06/11/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
06/17/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
05/07/2017
03/18/2017
06/24/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
06/24/2017
12/11/2016
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
05/07/2017
03/18/2017
05/07/2017
01/22/2017
12/11/2016

01/22/2017

KaTtny

NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

NEAN

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HMTEXBE
OMMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMTEX
OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIM.ATFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.
OMNEN 2017
XEIM.AFQN.
HMTEXKOA
OMEN 2017
OMMEN 2017
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEXKOA
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.
OMEN 2017
XEIM.AIFQN.
OMEN 2017
HMEPTEXN
HMEP.TEXN.

HM.TEX.KOA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NTOAEM
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
XAIAAPI
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
XANIA
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
XAIAAPI
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
XI0x
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
XI0x
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ

NAPIZA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

AE XAIAAP50m
AE XAIAAP50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
A.E.TPIK 50m
OEANAB 50m
NOXAN 50m
OEANAB 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
AA 50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
AIl 50m
AAP-TITA 50m
AIl 50m
NOAAE= 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
MAOK 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
A.E.TPIK 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
OEANAB 50m
MAOK 50m
AIl 50m

MANZEP 50m

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: NEANIAQN
Aywviopa: 200 M AINAA NEAIAA
1 155205 OQMAKOY EYAO=IA 05/26/2001
156158 MIIATZIOY BENETIA 11/27/2001
140172 TIANNAKOMOYAOQOY MNAPAZKEYH 05/23/2000
144104 ZAPATA MAPIA 08/07/2000
140120 =IAPXOY AAEZANAPA 06/01/2000
144025 BPAXAIQTH XPIZTINA-AMAAIA 12/18/2000
152529 TOMNOYZH ZTAMATIA 08/28/2001
147047 TEPOBAIOY EAENH 05/22/2001
152532 NAMAAHMHTPIOY MEANOMENH 10/18/2001
165193 BAPAAAAKH NAYZIKA 07/09/2001
143840 TEAQNH ZQH 03/15/2000
137888 MONOIYIOY 01/06/2000
147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 03/21/2001
143892 AEAHIIQPIH ANAXTAZIA 05/10/2000
141433 AIAKH EAIZABET 07/18/2000
147633 OPETZIOY 12/31/2001
144728 TEQPrOYAH ©GEOAQPA 07/31/2000
147693 KYPIAKIAOY ArAAIA 04/19/2001
140735 TPIKOIAOY-KAPYKA EAEYOEPIA 04/06/2001
147110 EYOYMIAAOY MAAAMATH 01/31/2001
153016 XAINOIAQOY ZOO®IA 01/24/2000
156479 MIXAAOMOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH  04/26/2000
147045 KYPIAKOY ZTE®ANIA 08/21/2001
139603 TZAMOYPANH MANATIQTA 10/06/2000
141250 AAAMOIOYAQY 01/14/2001
145740 BAPAAKH XPYZOYAA 05/30/2001
153013 XOAIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH  09/08/2000
140594 ZQANOY ZTYAIANH 01/07/2000
147788 ZKOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA 09/17/2001
172551 TTANNOIMOYAQOY APIAANH 09/13/2000

AE XAIAAP50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

50.44

52.74

53.26

53.60

54.17

55.15

55.35

55.98

57.15

57.72

57.91

58.78

01.15

01.76

02.37

03.26

04.10

04.87

05.31

05.60

05.78

06.47

06.92

08.14

10.07

10.85

11.30

14.00

15.10

23.42

Huepounvia

05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
03/11/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
03/18/2017
05/05/2017
03/18/2017
05/05/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
02/12/2017
06/24/2017
02/12/2017
05/05/2017
03/18/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
01/22/2017
06/11/2017
04/09/2017
05/05/2017
01/22/2017
06/24/2017
06/11/2017

12/11/2016

A& T

KaTtny

NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

NEAN

F'upog

TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
®Ulo:

Alopyavwon

OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
OMMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMMEN 2017
XEIM.AFQN.
OMNEN 2017
XEIM.AFQN.
OMEN 2017
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.AIFQN.
HM.OP.B.EA
HMTEXKOA
HM.OP.B.EA
OMEN 2017
XEIM.AIFQN.
HM.OP.B.EA
HMEPOPTK
HM.TEX.KOA
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXAT
OMNEN 2017
HM.TEX.KOA
HMTEXKOA
HM.OP.

HMEP.TEXN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
NAPIZA
XI0x
NAPIZA
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
NAPIZA
MEIPAIAZ
NAPIZA
XAIAAPI
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
NAPIZA
XI0x
IQANNINA

MEIPAIAZ

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: NEANIAQN
Ay®viopa: 50 M AINAA NEAIAA
1 143865 APNAKH OArA 07/21/2000 NAOK 50m
147047 TEPOBAIOY EAENH 05/22/2001 A.E.TPIK 50m
156158 MIMATZIOY BENETIA 11/27/2001 AE XAIAAP50m
165193 BAPAAAAKH NAYZIKA 07/09/2001 NOXAN 50m
155205 OQMAKOY EYAO=IA 05/26/2001 AE XAIAAP50m
140172 TIANNAKOIOYAOQY MNAPAZKEYH 05/23/2000 ANOAPIYP 50m
143892 AEAHIIQPIH ANAZTAZIA 05/10/2000 AEA.MNTOA 50m
144025 BPAXAIQTH XPIZTINA-AMAAIA 12/18/2000 AEA®MNEP 50m
143840 TEAQNH ZQH 03/15/2000 OEANAB 50m
147633 OPETZIOY 12/31/2001 AAP-TITA 50m
143044 ZOYMIMEPH AGHNA 11/04/2000 ANOAPTYP 50m
152529 TOMNOYZH ZTAMATIA 08/28/2001 AEA.MTOA 50m
141433 AIAKH EAIZABET 07/18/2000 AIl 50m
153016 XAINOIAQOY ZOO®IA 01/24/2000 NAOK 50m
144104 ZAPATA MAPIA 08/07/2000 ANOAPTIYP 50m
140120 =IAPXOY AAE=ANAPA 06/01/2000 AEA®IMEP 50m
137888 MONOIYIOY 01/06/2000 ANOAPTIYP 50m
147693 KYPIAKIAOY ArAAIA 04/19/2001 NOAAE= 50m
167356 KPATHMENOY AAAMANTIA 07/11/2001 ANOAPTIYP 50m
153013 XOAIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH 09/08/2000 MAOK 50m
152532 NAMAAHMHTPIOY MEANOMENH 10/18/2001 OEANAB 50m
147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 03/21/2001 AA 50m
144728 TEQPrOYAH ©GEOAQPA 07/31/2000 AIl 50m
140353 BOYAOYPH EYAOKIA 02/11/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
151717 KPHTIKAKH NIKOAETA 08/12/2000 NOXAN 50m
140594 ZQANOY ZTYAIANH 01/07/2000 AIl 50m
145427 AEMEPTZIAOQOY ZTYAIANH 04/21/2000 NAOK 50m
156479 MIXAAOMOYAOQY AIKATEPINH  04/26/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
147788 ZKOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA 09/17/2001 MANZEP 50m
147110 EYOYMIAAOY MAAAMATH 01/31/2001 AEA.MTOA 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

22.72

23.50

24.08

24.13

24.14

24.15

24.17

24.19

24.34

24.54

24.66

24.74

25.13

25.14

25.22

25.36

25.37

25.37

25.57

25.58

25.60

25.94

26.22

26.32

26.42

26.44

26.47

26.47

26.70

26.76

®UAo:

Huepounvia

12/11/2016
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
03/19/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
03/19/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
03/19/2017
01/22/2017
03/19/2017
04/19/2017
06/11/2017
12/18/2016
06/24/2017
01/22/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017

06/11/2017

KaTtny

NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

NEAN

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HMTEXBE
OMMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEPTEXAN
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AIFQN.
OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXBE
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.AIFQN.
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HM.OP.
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.ATFQN.
HM.TEX.KOA
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEXKOA
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXANIA
HMTEXKOA
HM.TEX.KOA
HMTEXAT
HM.OP.

HM.OP.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NTOAEM
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
XANIA
XAIAAPI
NZMYP
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
XAIAAPI
MNTOAEM
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
IQANNINA
XAIAAPI
MNTOA.
NAPIZA
MNTOA.
XI0x
XAIAAPI
XANIA
XI0x
NAPIZA
MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA

IQANNINA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 208 anod 38
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\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 155205

156158

140120

144104

152529

152532

140172

165193

137888

143840

144025

140735

147633

147110

147693

145740

153013

141250

161525

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

OQMAKOY EYAO=IA
MIMATZIOY BENETIA
=IAPXOY AAEZANAPA
ZAPATA MAPIA

TOMOYZH ZTAMATIA

MNAMNAAHMHTPIOY MEAMNOMENH

FTANNAKOMOYAQY MAPAZKEYH

BAPAAAAKH NAYZIKA

MONOIYIOY

TEAQNH ZQH

BPAXAIQTH XPIZTINA-AMAAIA

TPIKOIAOY-KAPYKA EAEYOEPIA

OPETZIOY

EYOYMIAAOY MAANAMATH

KYPIAKIAOY ArAAIA

BAPAAKH XPYZOYAA

XOAIAOY MAPIA-MAIAAAHNH

AAAMOTMNOYAQY

KQZTEA ANNA MAPIA

NEANIAQN
400 M AINAA NMEAIAA

révvnon

05/26/2001
11/27/2001
06/01/2000
08/07/2000
08/28/2001
10/18/2001
05/23/2000
07/09/2001
01/06/2000
03/15/2000
12/18/2000
04/06/2001
12/31/2001
01/31/2001
04/19/2001
05/30/2001
09/08/2000
01/14/2001

10/01/2001

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

AE XAIAAP50m
AE XAIAAP50m
AEA®MEP 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
OEANAB 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
NOXAN 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
OEANAB 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m

NAAP-TITA 50m

AEA.MTOA 50m

NOAAE= 50m
OEANAB 50m
MAOK 50m

AEA®IEP 50m

AEA.MTOA 50m

Enidoon

03:

03:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

55.82

56.44

03.05

05.00

05.51

10.83

12.84

14.33

15.05

19.72

21.60

27.43

28.91

29.50

30.88

31.56

33.02

36.04

36.69

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/06/2017
05/06/2017
03/12/2017
05/06/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
01/22/2017
04/09/2017
05/06/2017
01/22/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
06/11/2017
03/19/2017
02/12/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
05/06/2017

06/11/2017

KaTtny

NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

NEAN

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
OMNEN 2017
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMEPTEXN
HMEPTEXAN
OMEN 2017
HM.TEX.KOA
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.OP.
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.B.EA
XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIM.AFQN.
OMNEN 2017

HM.OP.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
NZMYP
XANIA
BOAOZ
NAPIZA
XAIAAPI
NZMYP
IQANNINA
MNTOA.
NAPIZA
MNTOA.
MNTOA.
BOAOZ

IQANNINA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355
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AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: NEANIAQN
Aywviopa: 50 M ANNOH

1 151717 KPHTIKAKH NIKOAETA 08/12/2000
137911 KQZTOIAOY HAIANA 05/09/2000
137079 AIONYZOMNOYAQY 08/21/2000
159561 PITZAKH EYAITEAIA 04/30/2001
153274 KOAINETPH ®ANH 06/03/2001
156158 MIMATZIOY BENETIA 11/27/2001
167356 KPATHMENOY AAAMANTIA 07/11/2001
140172 TIANNAKOMOYAOY MNAPAZKEYH 05/23/2000
155205 OQMAKOY EYAO=IA 05/26/2001
143044 ZOYMIMEPH AGHNA 11/04/2000
141104 MIMAZIA AMAAIA 03/18/2001
143685 APKOYAH EAEYOEPIA 01/18/2000
144728 TEQPrOYAH ©GEOAQPA 07/31/2000
144305 ZAKOY XPIZTINA 01/26/2001
140353 BOYAOYPH EYAOKIA 02/11/2000
155096 ZAAEBOYPAKH AGHNA 04/25/2001
152395 MHTPOY 03/28/2001
159840 OZTZENZKI XPIZTINA 10/20/2001
159667 AIAZEPH NIKOAETA 11/18/2000
161402 TMATEPA ATTEAIKH ZABBINA 08/11/2000
141755 XANIQTAKH-ZTPArKA 02/05/2000
163857 MOYTA®H BAZIAIKH 07/03/2001
163242 TPITKA EAENH 12/03/2000
166167 TPHIOPAKH KAAAIOMH 12/08/2001
146474 TETZAAH HPQ 08/05/2000
152529 TOMNOYZH ZTAMATIA 08/28/2001
152545 KOTZAKA AOHNA 03/14/2001
156479 MIXAAOMNOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH  04/26/2000
141433 AIAKH EAIZABET 07/18/2000
147788 ZKOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA 09/17/2001

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao
NOXAN 50m
MANZEP 50m

AEA®IEP 50m
NOXAN 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
NOXAN 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
AIl 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
AIl 50m
AEA®IEP 50m
NOXAN 50m
MAOK 50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
AIl 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
AIl 50m

MANZEP 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

18.34

18.45

18.50

18.73

18.89

19.18

19.22

19.53

19.59

19.74

19.76

19.86

19.88

19.90

19.91

19.93

20.08

20.27

20.39

20.57

20.59

20.80

20.87

21.02

21.22

21.30

21.32

21.40

21.59

21.59

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/05/2017
05/05/2017
04/09/2017
12/18/2016
05/05/2017
12/11/2016
05/05/2017
04/09/2017
12/11/2016
05/05/2017
03/11/2017
02/12/2017
05/05/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
03/18/2017
03/11/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
01/25/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
03/18/2017
03/11/2017
01/25/2017

03/18/2017

KaTtny

NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

NEAN

F'upog

TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMTEXAT
HMTEXANIA
OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
OMNEN 2017
HMTEXAT
HMEP.TEXN.
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPOPTK
OMMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXAT
HMTEXAT
OMEN 2017
OMMEN 2017
HMTEXKOAXI
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXBE
HMTEXBE
XEIM.AFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOAXI

XEIM.AFQN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
XANIA
BOAOZ
MNEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
XAIAAPI
MNTOA.
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
XI0x
NZMYP
NZMYP
MNTOAEM
NTOAEM
MNTOA.
NZMYP
XI0x

MNTOA.

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: NEANIAQN
Ayoviopa: 100MY/B

1 143685 APKOYAH EAEYOEPIA 01/18/2000
151717 KPHTIKAKH NIKOAETA 08/12/2000
155170 MMIKYPH NIKOAETTA 09/10/2001
137911 KQZTOIAOY HAIANA 05/09/2000
144728 TEQPrOYAH ©GEOAQPA 07/31/2000
141104 MMAZIA AMAAIA 03/18/2001
143044 ZOYMIEPH AGHNA 11/04/2000
152395 MHTPOY 03/28/2001
161402 TMATEPA ATTEAIKH ZABBINA 08/11/2000
167356 KPATHMENOY AAAMANTIA 07/11/2001
140181 KQZTOMNOYAQY ZTYAIANH 05/27/2000
159667 AIAZEPH NIKOAETA 11/18/2000
147611 BOYBOYAAKH ANAZTAZIA 08/22/2000
166167 TPHIOPAKH KAAAIOMH 12/08/2001
140353 BOYAOYPH EYAOKIA 02/11/2000
163242 TPITKA EAENH 12/03/2000
144305 ZAKOY XPIZTINA 01/26/2001
152545 KOTZAKA AOHNA 03/14/2001
163067 OQMAKOY AIKATEPINH ANNA  05/26/2001
147788 ZKOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA 09/17/2001
173053 ANTQNIOY AIKATEPINH 12/14/2001
141267 KOTTA KQNZTANTINA-GAIAPA 01/26/2001
146752 MAPH MAPIA-KQNZTANTINA 02/13/2001

Swu Alao
FAAYKOZ 50m
NOXAN 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
NMANZEP 50m
AIl 50m
NOXAN 50m

ANOAPIYP 50m

FAAYKOZ 50m

ANOAPIYP 50m

ANOAPTYP 50m

ANOAPIYP 50m

ANOAPTYP 50m

AE XAIAAP50m

NOXAN

50m

AE XAIAAP50m

AEA®MEP 50m

AEA®IEP 50m

AIl

50m

AE XAIAAP50m

MANZEP

50m

ANOAPIYP 50m

AEA®MEP 50m

AEA®IEP 50m

Enidoon

00:41.95
00:42.30
00:43.69
00:44.22
00:44.54
00:44.56
00:45.21
00:45.31
00:46.03
00:46.78
00:47.86
00:48.47
00:49.03
00:50.13
00:50.34
00:50.77
00:50.82
00:52.42
00:52.95
00:54.07
00:56.98
00:57.59

01:12.59

Huepounvia

05/06/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
03/19/2017
05/06/2017
12/18/2016
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
03/12/2017
05/06/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
12/11/2016
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
03/12/2017
04/09/2017
06/24/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017

06/11/2017

A& T

KaTtny

NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

NEAN

F'upog

TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
®Ulo:

Alopyavwon

OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIM.AIFQN.
OMNEN 2017
HMTEXANIA
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPTEXAN
HMTEXAT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXAT
HMTEXKOA
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT

HMEP.TEXN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MNTOA.
BOAOZ
XANIA
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
BOAOZ
XAIAAPI
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
XANIA
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
XI0x
XAIAAPI
IQANNINA
NZMYP
NZMYP

XAIAAPI

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS
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AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: NEANIAQN

Ayoviopa: 400MY/B

1 143685 APKOYAH EAEYOEPIA 01/18/2000

155205 ©QMAKOY EYAOZIA 05/26/2001
152395 MHTPOY 03/28/2001
155170 MMIKYPH NIKOAETTA 09/10/2001
159667 AIAZEPH NIKOAETA 11/18/2000
141104 MMAZIA AMAAIA 03/18/2001
161402 TMATEPA ATTEAIKH ZABBINA 08/11/2000
140181 KQZTOMNOYAQY ZTYAIANH 05/27/2000
163067 OQMAKOY AIKATEPINH ANNA  05/26/2001
147611 BOYBOYAAKH ANAZTAZIA 08/22/2000
137911 KQZTOIAOY HAIANA 05/09/2000
146752 MAPH MAPIA-KQNZTANTINA 02/13/2001
163242 TPITKA EAENH 12/03/2000
166167 TPHIOPAKH KAAAIOMH 12/08/2001
141267 KOTTA KQNZTANTINA-GAIAPA 01/26/2001

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swp

FAAYKOZ 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
FAAYKOX 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
NOXAN 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
AE XAIAAP50m
MANZEP 50m
AEAO®IMEP 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
NOXAN 50m

AEA®MEP 50m

Alao

Enidoon

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

04:

04:

04:

04:

17.39

21.22

32.13

33.58

36.93

38.72

43.45

44.30

48.87

57.66

57.94

01.41

07.64

11.30

25.00

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/11/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
02/12/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
01/22/2017
12/11/2016
03/11/2017
02/12/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
03/11/2017
04/09/2017

03/11/2017

KaTtny

NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

NEAN

rupog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEPOPTK
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEPTEXN
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPOPTK
HM.OP.
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPTEXAN

XEIMTEXNOT

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NZMYP
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
IQANNINA
XAIAAPI
NZMYP
XANIA

NZMYP

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

Sel. 212 anod 38

Ter 28.06.2017 14:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: NEANIAQN
Aywviopa: 50 M ENIGANEIAZ
1 159561 PITZAKH EYAITEAIA 04/30/2001 NOXAN 50m
151717 KPHTIKAKH NIKOAETA 08/12/2000 NOXAN 50m
153274 KOAINETPH ®ANH 06/03/2001 FAAYKOZ 50m
143128 MOYAOMNOYAOY 07/09/2000 K.O.KAAA 50m
155205 OQMAKOY EYAO=IA 05/26/2001 AE XAIAAP50m
156158 MIMATZIOY BENETIA 11/27/2001 AE XAIAAP50m
137079 AIONYZOMNOYAQY 08/21/2000 AEA®IMEP 50m
155096 ZAAEBOYPAKH AGHNA 04/25/2001 K.O.KAAA 50m
154627 AKPITIAOY AHMHTPA 10/10/2001 K.O.KAAA 50m
144728 TEQPrOYAH ©GEOAQPA 07/31/2000 AIl 50m
144305 ZAKOY XPIZTINA 01/26/2001 AEA®IMEP 50m
137911 KQZTOIAOY HAIANA 05/09/2000 MANZEP 50m
159840 OZTZENZKI XPIZTINA 10/20/2001 ANOAPTYP 50m
140172 TIANNAKOMOYAOQY NAPAZKEYH 05/23/2000 ANOAPIYP 50m
170340 XPIZTOAOYAOY KAEOIMATPA 11/18/2000 NOBOYA 50m
167356 KPATHMENOY AAAMANTIA 07/11/2001 ANOAPTIYP 50m
163857 MOYTA®H BAZIAIKH 07/03/2001 AIl 50m
167477 KAPAXAPIZH PEBEKKA 05/30/2000 ATAAN.OE 50m
145427 AEMEPTZIAQOY ZTYAIANH 04/21/2000 NAOK 50m
153527 ABPAMIAOY 10/10/2000 N.O.AM®I 50m
166167 TPHIOPAKH KAAAIOMH 12/08/2001 NOXAN 50m
140181 KQZTOMNOYAOY ZTYAIANH 05/27/2000 ANOAPTYP 50m
173053 ANTQNIOY AIKATEPINH 12/14/2001 ANOAPTYP 50m
156479 MIXAAOMNOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH  04/26/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
161402 TATEPA ATTEAIKH ZABBINA 08/11/2000 ANOAPIYP 50m
140594 ZQANOY ZTYAIANH 01/07/2000 AIl 50m
141755 XANIQTAKH-ZTPArKA 02/05/2000 ANOAPTYP 50m
159667 AIAZEPH NIKOAETA 11/18/2000 ANOAPTYP 50m
146474 TETZAAH HPQ 08/05/2000 MAOK 50m
146752 MAPH MAPIA-KQNZTANTINA 02/13/2001 AEA®MEP 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

19.72

19.74

19.84

19.94

19.94

20.02

20.23

20.98

21.15

21.23

21.33

21.48

21.51

21.63

21.72

21.78

21.89

22.27

22.40

22.50

22.53

22.60

22.65

22.93

23.00

23.02

23.14

23.29

23.49

23.57

®UAo:

Huepounvia

04/09/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
12/11/2016
02/12/2017
06/11/2017
04/09/2017
05/06/2017
06/11/2017
01/25/2017
03/12/2017
03/19/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
05/06/2017
03/12/2017
06/24/2017
05/06/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
04/09/2017
06/24/2017
03/12/2017
12/11/2016
12/11/2016

03/12/2017

KaTtny

NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

NEAN

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HMEPTEXAN
OMEN 2017
OMMEN 2017
HMTEXBE
HMEPOPTK
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXAT
OMEN 2017
HM.OP.
HMTEXKOAXI
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AFQN.
HMTEXAT
HMEP.TEXN.
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXKOA
OMEN 2017
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEPTEXAN
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXAT
HMTEXKOA
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXBE

XEIMTEXNOT

Tonog Ano Ayamv

XANIA
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NTOAEM
MEIPAIAZ
XAIAAPI
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
IQANNINA
XI0x
NZMYP
MNTOA.
MEIPAIAZ
XAIAAPI
BOAOZ
NZMYP
XI0x
BOAOZ
IQANNINA
NZMYP
XANIA
XAIAAPI
XAIAAPI
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
XI0x
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOAEM

NZMYP

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m

’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

‘v E TuRApa KoAUpBnong KOE ®UAo: 'A"&T
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny lupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
Karnyopia: NEANIAQN

Aywviopa: 100 M ENIPANEIAZ
154627 AKPITIAOY AHMHTPA 10/10/2001 K.O.KAAA 50m 00:42.11 05/07/2017 NEAN TEAIKOI OIEN 2017 BOAOZ
143128 MOYAOMNOYAOY 07/09/2000 K.O.KAAA 50m 00:42.52 05/07/2017 NEAN TEAIKOI OMEN 2017 BOAOZ
137079 AIONYZOMNOYAQY 08/21/2000 AEA®IMEP 50m 00:42.63 05/07/2017 NEAN TEAIKOI O[MEN 2017 BOAOZ
159561 PITZAKH EYAITEAIA 04/30/2001 NOXAN 50m 00:42.71 04/09/2017 NEAN TEA.ZEIP HMEPTEXAN XANIA
153274 KOAINETPH ®ANH 06/03/2001 TAAYKOZ 50m 00:43.09 05/07/2017 NEAN TEAIKOI O[MEN 2017 BOAOZ
151717 KPHTIKAKH NIKOAETA 08/12/2000 NOXAN 50m 00:43.46 05/07/2017 NEAN MPOKP OMNEN 2017 BOAOZ
156158 MIIATZIOY BENETIA 11/27/2001 AE XAIAAP50m 00:45.03 06/11/2017 NEAN TEA.ZEIP HMEP.TEXN. XAIAAPI
155170 MMIKYPH NIKOAETTA 09/10/2001 FAAYKOZ 50m 00:45.07 03/12/2017 NEAN TEA.ZEIP XEIMTEXNOT NZMYP 4X100 M
143685 APKOYAH EAEYOEPIA 01/18/2000 FAAYKOZ 50m 00:45.56 06/11/2017 NEAN TEA.ZEIP HMEP.TEXN. XAIAAPI
137911 KQZTOIAOY HAIANA 05/09/2000 MANZEP 50m 00:45.74 05/07/2017 NEAN MPOKP OMNEN 2017 BOAOZ
144728 TEQPrOYAH ©GEOAQPA 07/31/2000 AIl 50m 00:46.26 01/25/2017 NEAN TEA.ZEIP HMTEXKOAXI XIOZ
143251 TOAITOY ANAZTAZIA 04/19/2000 K.O.KAAA 50m 00:46.54 02/24/2017 NEAN TEA.ZEIP WCUPMCUP17 OYITAPIA 4X100 M
170340 XPIZTOAOYAOY KAEOIMATPA 11/18/2000 NOBOYA 50m 00:46.61 05/07/2017 NEAN MPOKP OMNEN 2017 BOAOZ
159840 OZTZENZKI XPIZTINA 10/20/2001 ANOAPIYP 50m 00:47.02 05/07/2017 NEAN MPOKP OMNEN 2017 BOAOZ
140353 BOYAOYPH EYAOKIA 02/11/2000 AE XAIAAP50m 00:47.21 06/11/2017 NEAN TEA.ZEIP HMEP.TEXN. XAIAAPI
155096 ZAAEBOYPAKH AGHNA 04/25/2001 K.O.KAAA 50m 00:47.29 02/24/2017 NEAN TEA.ZEIP WCUPMCUP17 OYITAPIA
144305 ZAKOY XPIZTINA 01/26/2001 AEA®MEP 50m 00:47.40 05/07/2017 NEAN MPOKP OMNEN 2017 BOAOZ
143044 ZOYMIMEPH AGHNA 11/04/2000 ANOAPTYP 50m 00:47.54 03/12/2017 NEAN TEA.ZEIP XEIMTEXNOT NZMYP 4X100 M
165193 BAPAAAAKH NAYZIKA 07/09/2001 NOXAN 50m 00:48.40 06/17/2017 NEAN TEA.ZEIP HMTEX XANIA
167477 KAPAXAPIZH PEBEKKA 05/30/2000 ATAAN.OE 50m 00:48.58 05/07/2017 NEAN MPOKP OMNEN 2017 BOAOZ
167356 KPATHMENOY AAAMANTIA 07/11/2001 ANOAPI'YP 50m 00:48.73 05/07/2017 NEAN MPOKP OMNEN 2017 BOAOZ
153527 ABPAMIAOY 10/10/2000 N.O.AM®I 50m 00:49.25 05/07/2017 NEAN MPOKP OMNEN 2017 BOAOZ
156479 MIXAAOMOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH  04/26/2000 AE XAIAAP50m 00:49.36 06/11/2017 NEAN TEA.ZEIP HMEP.TEXN. XAIAAPI
163857 MOYTA®H BAZIAIKH 07/03/2001 AIl 50m 00:49.57 01/25/2017 NEAN TEA.ZEIP HMTEXKOAXI  XIOZ
163218 [MMAPAZXOY MAPINA 08/29/2001 AEA®MEP 50m 00:50.04 05/07/2017 NEAN MPOKP OMNEN 2017 BOAOZ
145427 AEMEPTZIAOQOY ZTYAIANH 04/21/2000 NAOK 50m 00:50.51 05/07/2017 NEAN MPOKP OMNEN 2017 BOAOZ
161402 TATEPA ATTEAIKH ZABBINA 08/11/2000 ANOAPIYP 50m 00:50.56 02/12/2017 NEAN TEA.ZEIP HMEPOPTK MEIPAIAZ
140361 TPATTANIAA ATTEAIKH 09/05/2000 AE XAIAAP50m 00:50.59 06/11/2017 NEAN TEA.ZEIP HMEP.TEXN. XAIAAPI
141755 XANIQTAKH-ZTPAIKA 02/05/2000 ANOAPI'YP 50m 00:50.64 04/09/2017 NEAN TEA.ZEIP HMTEXAT MEIPAIAZ
159667 AIAZEPH NIKOAETA 11/18/2000 ANOAPTYP 50m 00:50.66 01/22/2017 NEAN TEA.ZEIP HMEPTEXN NZMYP

TA. (01) 5230355

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 143128

154627

155205

137079

143685

159561

153274

155170

141104

170340

140353

156158

144728

143044

159667

163218

159840

144305

143251

147975

153527

156479

140361

163242

167356

146752

173053

161402

155096

163067

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

MOYAOMOYAOY

AKPITIAOY AHMHTPA
OQMAKOY EYAO=IA
AIONYZOIMNOYAOY

APKOYAH EAEYOEPIA
PITZAKH EYAITEAIA
KOAIMNETPH ®ANH

MMIKYPH NIKOAETTA
MIMAZIA AMAAIA
XPIZTOAOYAQY KAEOMATPA
BOYAOYPH EYAOKIA
MMATZIOY BENETIA
FEQPTOYAH ©EOAQPA
ZOYMIMEPH AGHNA
NIAZEPH NIKOAETA
MAPAXXOY MAPINA
OZTZENZKI XPIZTINA
ZAKOY XPIZTINA

MOAITOY ANAZTAZIA
MAMANIKOAAOY AHMHTPA
ABPAMIAOY
MIXAAOMOYAQOY AIKATEPINH
TPATTANIAA ATTEAIKH
TPIFKA EAENH
KPATHMENOY AAAMANTIA
MAPH MAPIA-KQNZTANTINA
ANTQNIOY AIKATEPINH
MATEPA AITEAIKH ZABBINA
>ZANEBOYPAKH AGHNA

OQMAKOY AIKATEPINH ANNA

NEANIAQN
200 M EMNI®ANEIAZ

révvnon

07/09/2000
10/10/2001
05/26/2001
08/21/2000
01/18/2000
04/30/2001
06/03/2001
09/10/2001
03/18/2001
11/18/2000
02/11/2000
11/27/2001
07/31/2000
11/04/2000
11/18/2000
08/29/2001
10/20/2001
01/26/2001
04/19/2000
08/08/2001
10/10/2000
04/26/2000
09/05/2000
12/03/2000
07/11/2001
02/13/2001
12/14/2001
08/11/2000
04/25/2001

05/26/2001

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

K.O.KAAA 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
AEA®MEP 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
NOXAN 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
NOXAN 50m
NOBOYA 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
AE XAIAAP50m
AIl 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
N.O.AM®I 50m
AE XAIAAP50m
AE XAIAAP50m
AEA®MEP 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m

K.O.KAAA 50m

AE XAIAAP50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

33.44

34.04

35.82

36.64

36.97

37.01

38.88

40.77

41.21

41.60

43.22

43.45

43.47

44.10

45.08

45.41

45.46

45.98

47.78

48.24

49.81

52.10

52.62

53.54

53.59

54.34

54.97

55.88

56.73

57.27

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/05/2017
05/05/2017
04/09/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/06/2017
06/17/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
02/12/2017
01/25/2017
01/22/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
01/22/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
02/12/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
04/09/2017
01/22/2017

01/22/2017

KaTtny

NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

NEAN

F'upog

TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMTEXAT
OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMTEX
OMEN 2017
OMMEN 2017
HMEPOPTK
HMTEXKOAXI
HMEPTEXN
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
OMMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HM.TEX.KOA
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPOPTK
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXAT
HM.TEX.KOA

HMEPTEXN

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOX  4X200 M
XANIA
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MNEIPAIAZ
XI0x
NZMYP
NZMYP
NZMYP
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NAPIZA
NZMYP 4X200 M
NZMYP

XAIAAPI

XAIAAPI

MEIPAIAZ

MEIPAIAZ

NZMYP

XAIAAPI

MEIPAIAZ

NAPIZA

NZMYP

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: NEANIAQN
Aywviopa: 400 M ENI®ANEIAZ
1 143128 TMOYAOMNOYAOY 07/09/2000 K.O.KAAA 50m
154627 AKPITIAOY AHMHTPA 10/10/2001 K.O.KAAA 50m
137079 AIONYZOMNOYAQY 08/21/2000 AEA®IMEP 50m
159561 PITZAKH EYAITEAIA 04/30/2001 NOXAN 50m
155170 MMIKYPH NIKOAETTA 09/10/2001 FAAYKOZ 50m
143251 TOAITOY ANAZTAZIA 04/19/2000 K.O.KAAA 50m
147975 TMAMNANIKOAAOY AHMHTPA 08/08/2001 AEA®IMEP 50m
140353 BOYAOYPH EYAOKIA 02/11/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
170340 XPIZTOAOYAOQOY KAEOIMATPA 11/18/2000 NOBOYA 50m
143044 ZOYMIMEPH AGHNA 11/04/2000 ANOAPTYP 50m
159667 AIAZEPH NIKOAETA 11/18/2000 ANOAPIYP 50m
163218 TMMAPAZXOY MAPINA 08/29/2001 AEA®MEP 50m
143685 APKOYAH EAEYOEPIA 01/18/2000 FAAYKOZ 50m
144305 ZAKOY XPIZTINA 01/26/2001 AEA®MEP 50m
163067 OQMAKOY AIKATEPINH ANNA  05/26/2001 AE XAIAAP50m
137911 KQZTOrAOY HAIANA 05/09/2000 MANZEP 50m
163242 TPITKA EAENH 12/03/2000 AEA®MEP 50m
147611 BOYBOYAAKH ANAZTAZIA 08/22/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
146752 MAPH MAPIA-KQNZTANTINA 02/13/2001 AEA®IMEP 50m
161525 KQZTEA ANNA MAPIA 10/01/2001 AEA.MTOA 50m
143376 MOYZOYPAKH EPAZMIA 12/11/2001 NOXAN 50m
153076 ZMNYPIAAKH AIKATEPINH 07/24/2000 NOXAN 50m

Enidoon

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

22.35

23.44

30.83

34.74

35.62

41.63

42.63

44.48

44.59

47.23

51.27

53.85

55.33

00.76

02.92

03.20

11.07

12.37

14.46

18.03

18.30

26.80

®UAo:

Huepounvia

05/06/2017
05/06/2017
02/12/2017
04/09/2017
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
03/12/2017
04/09/2017
12/11/2016
05/06/2017
01/22/2017
01/22/2017
12/11/2016
06/11/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
03/19/2017
04/09/2017

03/12/2017

KaTtny

NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

NEAN

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

OMNEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMEPOPTK
HMEPTEXAN
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXBE
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMNEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXAT
HMEP.TEXN.
OMEN 2017
HMEPTEXN
HMEPTEXN
HMTEXBE
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPOPTK
HMEPOPTK
XEIM.AFQN.
HMEPTEXAN

XEIMTEXNOT

Tonog Ano Ayamv

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
XANIA
MEIPAIAZ
NTOAEM
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP
NZMYP
NTOAEM
XAIAAPI
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOA.
XANIA

NZMYP

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 137079

143251

147975

159561

140181

155170

141104

152395

143044

159667

144305

163218

140353

137911

163067

163242

161525

Aywvicua:

1 143251

147975

140181

152395

159667

141104

155170

144305

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

AIONYZOINOYAOY
MOAITOY ANAZTAZIA
MAMANIKOAAOY AHMHTPA
PITZAKH EYAITEAIA
KQZTOMOYAQY ZTYAIANH
MMIKYPH NIKOAETTA
MIMAZIA AMAAIA

MHTPOY

ZOYMIMEPH AGHNA
NIAZEPH NIKOAETA
ZAKOY XPIZTINA
MAPAXXOY MAPINA
BOYAOYPH EYAOKIA
KQZTOIAOY HAIANA
OQMAKOY AIKATEPINH ANNA
TPIFKA EAENH

KQZTEA ANNA MAPIA

MOAITOY ANAZTAZIA
MAMANIKOAAOY AHMHTPA
KQ>TOMOYAOY ZTYAIANH
MHTPOY

NIAZEPH NIKOAETA
MIMAZIA AMAAIA

MMIKYPH NIKOAETTA

ZAKOY XPIZTINA

NEANIAQN
800 M ENI®ANEIAZ

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

révvnon Swu Alao

08/21/2000 AEA®MNEP 50m
04/19/2000 K.O.KAAA 50m
08/08/2001 AEA®MNEP 50m
04/30/2001 NOXAN 50m
05/27/2000 ANOAPTYP 50m
09/10/2001 TAAYKOZ 50m

03/18/2001 NOXAN 50m

03/28/2001 TAAYKOZ 50m
11/04/2000 ANOAPIYP 50m
11/18/2000 ANOAPIYP 50m
01/26/2001 AEA®MNEP 50m
08/29/2001 AEA®MNEP 50m
02/11/2000 AE XAIAAP50m
05/09/2000 MANZEP 50m
05/26/2001 AE XAIAAP50m
12/03/2000 AEA®MEP 50m

10/01/2001 AEA.NTOA 50m

1500 M ENI®ANEIAZ

04/19/2000 K.O.KAAA 50m
08/08/2001 AEA®MEP 50m
05/27/2000 ANOAPI'YP 50m
03/28/2001 TAAYKOX 50m
11/18/2000 ANOAPTYP 50m
03/18/2001 NOXAN  50m

09/10/2001 TAAYKOZ 50m

01/26/2001 AEA®MNEP 50m

Enidoon

07:

07:

07:

07:

07:

07:

07:

07:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

14:

14:

14:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

23.64

30.14

34.25

41.14

44.40

45.39

49.48

51.32

00.58

10.75

14.32

14.55

19.47

27.24

31.62

37.75

40.18

27.56

34.12

55.29

00.41

02.51

06.17

09.55

30.16

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/12/2017
05/07/2017
12/11/2016
06/17/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
06/17/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
06/11/2017
02/12/2017
01/22/2017
02/12/2017
12/11/2016
02/12/2017
02/12/2017

03/19/2017

05/05/2017
05/05/2017
04/09/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
03/11/2017

06/11/2017

KaTtny

NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

NEAN

NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

NEAN

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIMTEXNOT
OMEN 2017
HMTEXBE
HMTEX
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEX
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPOPTK
HMEPTEXN
HMEPOPTK
HMTEXBE
HMEPOPTK
HMEPOPTK

XEIM.ATFQN.

OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
HMTEXAT
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
OMEN 2017
XEIMTEXNOT

HMEP.TEXN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NZMYP
BOAOZ
MNTOAEM
XANIA
NZMYP
NZMYP
XANIA
XAIAAPI
NZMYP
XAIAAPI
MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
NTOAEM
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ

MNTOA.

BOAOZ
BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
BOAOZ
NZMYP

XAIAAPI

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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